
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

250Phuket Paradise 
Gin, whisky, blue and pineapple juice

250Mojito
White rum, lime juice, soda and mint 

250Pina Colada
White rum, malibu, pineapple juice 
with coconut cream

250Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, Gin, White rum, Tequila, Triple sec, 
Lime juice and cola 

250Margarita 
Tequila, triple sec and lemon juice

110M o c k t a i l s
Coco Star 
Cuban Light 
Fruit Punch

140
B  e e r s  
Heineken,San miguel, 
Tiger Singha,Chang 
Corona 
Hofbräu Munich 500ml
Heineken 0.0% 

130

140
190
140

W a t e r 
Acqua Panna         500 ml 
Acqua Panna         750 ml 
San Pellegrino       500 ml 
San Pellegrino       750 ml 220

T h e  U n f o r g e t t a b l e
C o c k t a i l s

220
250

100
100

S o f t  D r i n k s 
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite Fanta Red/Orange 
Tonic, Ginger ale

100F r u i t  J u i c e 
Orange, pineapple, coconut, 
lemon, guava, apple

250F r e s h l y  c r u n c h 
Orange

G i n s
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire 
Hendrick's 
Hendrick's Nepttunia

V o d k a s
Absolut
Grey Goose 

R u m  s
Bacardi  
Captain Morgan  
Havana Club 7 Years 
Phraya Gold Rum 
Ron Barceló Imperial Rum 

Tequilas
Patrón Silver   
Patrón El Alto  

Blended Whisky
Johnie Walker Red Lable
Johnie Walker Black Lable
Chivas Regal 12 Yrs
Chivas Regal 15 Yrs
Chivas Regal 18 Yrs
Canadian Club

S i n g l e  Mal t Wh is ky
Glenfiddich 15 Yrs
Suntory Hakushu Distillers Reserve

100

180
210
140
220

180
220

180
180
220
220
280

180
220
220
280

180

290

330
420

490

330




